FLATS SUBURBS RENT BRM  AVAILABLE PETS PARKING DETAILS PM

5/107 Massey St Frankton $220 1 NOW No Off Street Lower level, very tidy, recently redecorated, close to amenities BRENDA
6/39 Wellington St Hamilton East $230 2 01 Jun No Off Street Upper level, close to Hamilton East shops & bus routes KARLA
7/305 River Rd Claudelands $240 1 25 May No Off Street Upper level, open plan living, includes fridge + washing machine, walk to CBD | SUE

9/2 Hill St City $250 2 24 May No 1x Off Street Sunny lounge, 1 of 10, lower level, walk to Wintec, CBD & Hamilton Lake LINDA
3/10 Coates St Hamilton East $250 2 07 Jun No Off Street Tidy, lower level flat, 1 of 4, close to CBD, walk to Ham East shops & bus stops | LINDA
UNITS SUBURBS RENT BRM  AVAILABLE PETS PARKING DETAILS PM
11/207 Ulster St Whitiora $210 0 12 Jun No 1x Off Street Studio, lower level, power incl, shared laundry, sep. kitchen, walk to CBD CARMEL
21A Vialou St Rm A | City $220 1 06 Jun No Off Street Furnished, prepaid power, WIFI unlimited $7pw, h/pump, shared kitchen & living | KARLA
3a Rostrevor St RmB | City $230 1 24 May No 1x Carpark- $10pw | Ensuite, h/pump, furnished, shared kitchen, upstairs bdrm, $240pw for couple | KARLA
2/27 May St Hillcrest $245 1 30 May No No Parking Lower level unit, at front, walking distance to uni + bus routes LINDA
3/212 Grey St Hamilton East $270 2 13 Jun No Off Street 1 of 6, tidy, open plan living, close to city, g/shed, wall heater CARMEL
27a Aurora Tce Hillcrest $270 2 26 May No S/gge 1 of 3, down R.O.W, walking distance to Uni, Lawns Included. LINDA
73b Saxbys Rd Deanwell $300 2 24 May No S/gge Moderinsed kitchen + btrm, spacious bdrms, open plan living, f/fenced b/yard | BRENDA
111a MacFarlane St | Hamilton East $330 2 08 Jun No S/gge Refurbished, at rear, good sized living, kitchenette, small laundry, fenced b/yard | CARMEL
HOUSES SUBURBS RENT BRM AVAILABLE PETS PARKING DETAILS PM

38 Bandon St Frankton $300 2 09 Jun PETS NEG | Off Street Tidy, fully fenced section, walk to bus stops + shops LINDA
16a Bader St Melville $300 2 NOW No Off Street Modern décor, d/washer, o/side rumpus room, close to bus routes &shops LINDA
65c¢ Fifth Ave Claudelands $350 3 06 Jun No S/gge Tidy, separate laundry, open plan living, shower over bath, separate toilet NATALIE
9 Grey St Hamilton East $350 3 07 Jun No D/gge Tidy home, open plan living/dining, heat pump, handy to CBD & schools LOGAN
22 Manning St City $350 2 09 Jun No C/port Tidy, alarm, insulated, heat pump, partial fencing, walk to city & hospital LINDA
25b Claude St Fairfield $360 2 06 Jun PETS NEG | S/gge i/a Tidy, h/pump to be installed, open plan living, sep. bath + shower, f/fenced RACHIEL
1 Garland Dr St Andrews $360 2 24 May No S/ggei/a Very tidy, two storied, alarm, popular location LINDA
15 Cleveland St Melville $370 3 NOW No C/port Tidy, open plan living, insulated, d/w, 2x gas heaters, deck, shower over bath [ SHARON
45a Alfred St Fairfield $380 3 01 Jun No S/gge Tidy, at rear, alarm, heat pump, insulated, close to local shops + bus routes BRENDA
3 Defoe Ave Hillcrest $400 3 NOW No S/gge Redecorated, h/pump, modern kitchen, great location, close to schools + uni | LOGAN
9 Acacia Cres Glenview $400 3 NEG No S/gge Office/4th bedroom, fully fenced section, popular location, heat pump, DVS [ SUE

80 Totara Dr Pukete $410 3 NOW No S/gge Freshly renovated, private deck off master bdrm, private back section KARLA
11 Tupelo St Pukete $410 3 27 May No D/gge Fully fenced, large private backyard, deck, close to schools & shops LOGAN
11 Forest Lake Rd Forest Lake $410 3 NOW No Off Street 2x heat pumps, modern kitchen, large lounge, 2 btrms, g/shed, close to CBD | KARLA
14 Fuchsia Ave Pukete $420 3 NOW No D/gge + C/port Spacious living, separate dining + lounge, gas log fire, large private backyard | LINDA

2 Waterford Road Fitzroy $430 3 12 Jun PETS NEG | S/gge Renovated, d/w, h/pump, mod. bathroom, swimming pool, f/fenced, workshop [ LINDA
90 Martelletti Rd Te Pahu $450 3 22 May No Off Street Tidy, country living, sunroom, fire place, new carpets throughout COLIN
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